1964 DELTA LEAGUE, BENOIT-MERIGOLD-SHAW

Monday - June 8 Monday - July 6
Shaw White Sox at Benoit Merigold at Benoit
Merigold at Shaw Red Sox White Sox at Red Sox

Friday - June 12 Friday - July 10
Shaw White Sox at Merigold Benoit at White Sox
Benoit at Shaw Red Sox Red Sox at Merigold

Monday - June 15 Monday - July 13

Merigold at Benoit Merigold at White Sox
Shaw White Sox at Shaw Red Sox Red Sox at Benoit

riday - June 19 Friday - July 17
Benoit at Shaw White Sox Benoit at Merigold
Shaw Red Sox at Merigold Red Sox at White Sox

Monday - June 22 Monday - July 20
Merigold at Shaw White Sox White Sox at Benoit
Shaw Rea Sox at Benoit Merigold at Red Sox

' Friday - June 26 Friday - July 24
Benoit at Nerigold White Sox at Merigold
Fed Sox at White Sox Benoit at Red Sox

Nonday - June 29 Monday - July 27
White Sox at Benoit Merigold at Benoit
Merigold at Red Sox White Sox at Red Sox

Triday - July 3 : Friday - July 31
fhite Sox at Ngrlgold : Benoit at Merigold
3enoit at Red Shaw Red Sox at Shaw White Sox

JAME TIME: 7:00 p.m,

J0 NEW INNING TO START AFTER 9:00 p.m,

IN CASE OF RAIN, THE HOME TEAM IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CALLING THE GAME
JFF. THE HOME TEAM IS TO CALL BEFORE 5:30 p.m,

TELEPHONE CONTACTS:
E. L+ York 4301 Benoit
Calvin Mullen 8,3-4271 Cleveland
Bob Mullen 754,-6583 Shaw
Clay Rayner 748-3931 Merigold
Billy Latham 748-2211 Merigold




